KTR-B310
Spare parts for CK* Servocylinders
Table KTR-B310-20/Ewww.atos.com
1
10
13
30
31

9 SPARE PARTS CODES
9.1 Connectors
ORDER CODE POS DESCRIPTION CCKKFF
CCKKMM CCKKNN
CCKKPP CCKKVV
AA--VV QQ--RR--SS--UU PP CC AA--VV NN
SSPP--CCOONN003311 40 Straight female connector M12 5 pin • •
SSPP--SSTT--CCOO--99113311--DD 41 Straight female connector M16 6 pin • • •
SSPP--SSTT--CCOO--99113311--DD0066--PPGG99 41.1 Straight female connector M16 6 pin •
SSPP--SSTT--CCOO--99113311--DD0077--PPGG99 41.2 Straight female connector M16 7 pin •
SSPP--556600888844 41.3 Straight male connector M12 5 pin •
SSPP--556600888855 41.4 Straight female connector M12 5 pin •
SSPP--556600888866 41.5 Straight female connector M8 4pin •
SSPP--556600888888 41.6 Bus terminator M12 5 pin •
SSPP--PPTT--0066WW--88--44SS 51 Straight connector Mil-C-26482 4 pin • •
SSPP--PPTT--0022EE--88--44PP 50 Wall connector Mil-C-26482 4 pin • •
SSPP--SSTT--CCOO--99113311--SS0066 46 Wall connector M16 6 pin • •
ORDER CODE POS DESCRIPTION CCKKFF CCKKMM CCKKNN CCKKPP CCKKVV
35 Wiper / ferromagnetic core • •
38 O-ring • • • • •